Name of I nstitution: Fayetteville State University

Home County

001.
002.
003.
004.
005.
006.
007.
008.
009.
010.
011.
012.
013.
014.
015.
016.
017.
018.
019.
020.
021.
022.
023.
024.
025.
026.
027.
028.
029.
030.
031
032.
033.
034.
035.
036.
037.
038.
039.
. GREENE

. GUILFORD

. HALIFAX

. HARNETT

. HAYWOOD

. HENDERSON
. HERTFORD
. HOKE

. HYDE

. IREDELL

. JACKSON

. JOHNSTON

052.

ALAMANCE
ALEXANDER
ALLEGHANY
ANSON
ASHE
AVERY
BEAUFORT
BERTIE
BLADEN
BRUNSWICK
BUNCOMBE
BURKE
CABARRUS
CALDWELL
CAMDEN
CARTERET
CASWELL
CATAWBA
CHATHAM
CHEROKEE
CHOWAN
CLAY
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
CRAVEN

CUMBERLAND

CURRITUCK
DARE
DAVIDSON
DAVIE
DUPLIN
DURHAM
EDGECOMBE
FORSYTH
FRANKLIN
GASTON
GATES
GRAHAM
GRANVILLE

JONES

*Includes First-Time Freshmen

__Undergraduate*
Men Women
9 13
9 6
1
2 5
3 6
19 61
4 13
3 6
2 4
4 9
3
2
. 3
1 3
1 2
2
2
7 12
12 30
10 19
815 1,894
. 1
3 .
4 9
12 17
17 25
23 19
22 22
8 8
13 9
1 1
2 3
. 8
30 40
9 25
47 120
1
. 2
6 7
32 103
2 8
19 28
4 3

Home Base of Students, Fall 2011

FICE Code: 002928

NCHED A-1.3 Run Date: 050CT11
Section A: | n-State Students
Doctor's-Professional Master'sand Doctor's-
Practice __Research/Scholarship__ Grand Total_____ FT Freshmen___ _ New FT Freshmen____
Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
9 13 2 3 1 3
0
. . . . 0 .
9 6 1 4 1 4
1 .
. . 0
2 5 . .
. . 3 6 2 . 1 .
3 12 22 73 6 2 5 2
. 2 4 15 1 5 1 5
1 4 6 2 2
. 2 4 . . . .
1 5 9 2 3 2 3
. 3 . 1 1
1 1
. 2
1 . 4
1 3 . . . .
1 2 1 1 1 1
2 . .
2 1 . 1
. . . . 0 .
. . 7 12 2 3 2 3
1 3 13 33 4 2 4 2
. 1 10 20 1 . 1 .
121 349 936 2,243 77 106 58 82
. 1 . .
. 3 . 1 . 1 .
1 4 10 1 3 1 2
2 4 14 21 3 2 1 2
1 3 18 28 5 5 5 5
1 2 24 21 10 4 10 4
2 3 24 25 4 8 4 7
8 8 . 2 . 2
13 9 2 5 2 5
1 1 1 1 1 1
. . . 0
. 1 2 4
1 . 1 8 . . . .
. 2 30 42 9 15 8 13
1 . 10 25 . 6 . 6
1 17 48 137 7 11 4 9
. . 1
1 1 2 . . . .
. . 6 7 2 2 2 2
5 22 37 125 7 2 6 2
. . . . . 0 .
1 2 9 1 4 1 4
2 3 21 31 5 4 5 4
4 3 1 1
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Name of I nstitution: Fayetteville State University

Home County

053.
054.
055.
056.
057.
058.
059.
060.
061.
062.
063.
064.
065.
066.
067.
068.
069.
070.
071
o72.
073.
074.
075.
076.
077.
078.
079.
080.
081
082.
083.
084.
085.
086.
087.
088.
089.
090.
091.
092.
093.
094.
095.
096.
097.
098.
099.
100.

LEE

LENOIR
LINCOLN
MACON
MADISON
MARTIN
MCDOWELL
MECKLENBURG
MITCHELL
MONTGOMERY
MOORE

NASH

NEW HANOVER
NORTHAMPTON
ONSLOW
ORANGE
PAMLICO
PASQUOTANK
PENDER
PERQUIMANS
PERSON

PITT

POLK
RANDOLPH
RICHMOND
ROBESON
ROCKINGHAM
ROWAN
RUTHERFORD
SAMPSON
SCOTLAND
STANLY
STOKES
SURRY

SWAIN
TRANSYLVANIA
TYRRELL
UNION

VANCE

WAKE
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WATAUGA
WAYNE
WILKES
WILSON
YADKIN
YANCEY

In-State Total

*Includes First-Time Freshmen

__Undergraduate*
Men Women
15 36
8 17
2 1
2 6
1 .
76 104
3 2
12 24
9 19
17 27
7 8
12 22
7 6
1 3
4 3
9 13
1 6
19 29
2 1
8 8
47 134
1 2
7 7
3 3
28 97
10 20
4 7
2
9 12
4 10
62 80
3 7
4 3
17 30
7 16
1
1,582 3,315

Home Base of Students, Fall 2011

FICE Code: 002928

NCHED A-1.3 Run Date: 050CT11
Section A: | n-State Students
Doctor's-Professional Master'sand Doctor's-

Practice __Research/Scholarship__ Grand Total_____ FT Freshmen___ _ New FT Freshmen____
Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
3 5 18 41 1 1 . 1
3 8 20 2 . 2 .
2 1 1 1

0
. . 0 .
2 6 1 1 1 1
1 8 77 112 22 35 22 35

. . . 0
. 1 3 3 2 . 2 .
5 9 17 33 2 . 2
. 2 9 21 1 2 1 2
2 1 19 28 2 2 2 2
1 . 8 8 1 4 1 3
1 1 13 23 2 8 2 8
7 6 1 1 1 1
. 1 3 . 1 . 1
1 . 5 3 1 . 1 .
1 9 14 2 3 2 3
. . . 0 .
. 1 6 . 1 . 1
3 19 32 5 7 5 7

. . 0

. . 2 1 . .
2 3 10 11 2 . 2 .
4 17 51 151 15 18 14 16
1 2 2 . . . .
. 7 7 2 4 2 2
. 1 3 4 1 . 1 .
3 17 31 114 4 6 3 6
1 3 11 23 3 1 3 1
1 4 8 1 5 1 5

. . . 0

2 2 2 .

. . 0

1 1 .
. . . . 0 .
9 12 5 3 5 3
. . 4 10 1 1 1 1
10 7 72 87 19 15 18 15
3 7 1 1
4 3 2 . 2
. . . . . 0 .
6 8 23 38 5 9 5 9
. . . 0 .
5 7 21 2 2 1 2

1 .
185 527 1,767 3,842 262 342 228 307
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Name of I nstitution: Fayetteville State University

Home State

. Alabama

. Alaska

. Arizona

. Arkansas

. California

. Colorado

. Connecticut

. Delaware

. Dist. of Columbia
. Florida

. Georgia

. Hawaii

. ldaho

. lllinois

. Indiana

. lowa

. Kansas

. Kentucky

. Louisiana

. Maine

. Maryland

. Massachusetts
. Michigan

. Minnesota

. Mississippi

. Missouri

. Montana

. Nebraska

. Nevada

. New Hampshire
. New Jersey

. New Mexico

. New York

. North Dakota
. Ohio

. Oklahoma

. Oregon

. Pennsylvania

. Rhodelsland

. South Carolina
. South Dakota

. Tennessee

. Texas

. Utah

. Vermont

. Virginia

. Washington

. West Virginia
. Wisconsin

50.
51.
52.

Wyoming
Territories

Foreign Countries

*Includes First-Time Freshmen

Home Base of Students, Fall 2011

FICE Code: 002928

Men

F QNG

14

NWEF. b

N .

N L

__Undergraduate*
Women

2

N N N

10

NCHED A-1.3 Run Date: 050CT11
Section B: Out-of-State Students
Doctor's-Professional Master'sand Doctor's-
Practice __Research/Scholarship__ Grand Total_____ FT Freshmen___ _ New FT Freshmen____
Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
2 2 2 2 . 1
. . 0
. 1 1
1 . 5 1
2 2 6 4
1 1 1
1 1 .
. . . . 0 .
. 14 32 3 4 3 4
. 1 7 5 2 1 2 1
1 . 5 10 1 5 1 3
1 1 1 2
1 . .
3 2 1
2 2 .
. . . . 0
1 . 2 1 1
1 2 1
1 .
. . . . 0 .
7 12 2 4 2 4
. 2 1 1
1 1 4
1 1
1 1
1 .
. 0
1 .
. 0
. 1 . . . .
3 9 1 1 1 1
1 3 5 15 1 2 1 2
. 0
1 .
0
. . . . 0 .
2 3 1 1 . 1
1 1 10 11 2 4 2 4
. 0
6 10 8 14 1 1 1 1
1 1 .
. . . . . 0 .
. 5 7 13 1 3 1 3
1 . 1 3
1 1 . .
2 1 . 1
. 0
. . . 2
2 4 10 30
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Home Base of Students, Fall 2011
Name of I nstitution: Fayetteville State University FICE Code: 002928 NCHED A-1.3 Run Date: 050CT11
Section B: Out-of-State Students

Doctor's-Professional Master'sand Doctor's-
__Undergraduate* Practice __Research/Scholarship__ Grand Total_____ FT Freshmen___ _ New FT Freshmen____
Home State Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women Men Women
54. Unknown 6 5 . . 2 3 8 8 3 1 3 1
Out-of-State Total 98 167 . . 23 33 121 200 18 33 17 27

*Includes First-Time Freshmen
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